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Course Percentage
feedback
No. of participants 5
Length in days 2
No. of completed evaluations 4
Expectation? Yes 4 100%
Partly 0 0%
No 0 0%
Level of training Too High 0 0%
Just Right 4 100%
Too Low 0 0%
Facilitators Attitude - Poor 1 0 0%
2 0 0%
Okay 3 0 0%
4 0 0%
Great 5 4 100%
Facilitators Knowledge - Poor 1 0 0%
2 0 0%
Okay 3 0 0%
4 0 0%
Great 5 4 100%
Way the workshop was run - Poor 1 0 0%
2 0 0%
Okay 3 0 0%
4 0 0%
Great 5 4 100%
Handouts| Not enough 0 0%
Ok 2 50%
very useful 2 50%

Key outcomes

100% of participants thought the workshop achieved what they expected.
100% of the participants thought the workshop was pitched at the right level.
100% of participants reported the facilitator’s attitude was very good to great.
100% of participants reported the facilitator’s knowledge of the subject was very good to great.
100% of participants reported the way the course was run was very good to great

50% of participants who completed evaluations reported the handouts were very useful



Qualitative feedback
Has the training program covered what you expected? If partly or no, why?

It has covered what was expected and more!

What topic/issue has been the most important for you?

Engaging the kids and being flexible in delivering groups

Respect, choices

All of the training issues covered were important because they were set by us at the start
Engagement and connection via all types of actions/strategies

What topic/ issue has been the least important for you?

Booklet
None
Nil

What impact will this training have on your work?

More confident in delivering groups and establishing new groups/remodelling existing groups
It will impact every interaction professionally and personally

Change the way | engage with young people

Huge! | have learned that | can adapt accordingly and the ability to create a safe, fun and
intimate space for participants

Any other comments about the training course

Very well presented. Relaxed and informal. Relevant across both groups and individuals. Highly
recommended.

Thank you

This has been excellent training. The best training | have attended in ages. Peter is an excellent
trainer.

Pete- you are the bomb! Very approachable and engaging.



